GREENFIELD-CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL COURSE SELECTION FORM
GRADE 11

Student Name Printed

If you are applying for Walker Career Center, Early Graduation, Career Start, Education Professions,
or Peer Tutoring, you must turn in the application form to be considered for the program.

Please check what type of diploma are you pursuing: Juniors are required to enroll in the following courses:
O core40 English (2 credits), math (2 credits) and US History. They
O Academic Honors may also need a third science class. You should select 7 or
O Technical Honors 8 classes per semester.

Plans after high school

Semester 1 Semester 2
Course Name Course Name
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Alternate Alternate
Drop Add Date
Courses to be taken in summer school (classroom) Cougar Academy
o CR
o CW
o CR
o CW
o CR
o CW

O The classes selected are the choices | have agreed upon for the 2016-17 school. This schedule has been carefully
considered and | understand that no schedule changes can be made unless there is an error or my counselor recommends it.

Student Signature Date

Student Cell # Student e-mail

Counselor Signature



